ArcSite Turf & Lawn, Inc.

test@example.com
123 Main Street
Grand Rapids, Michigan 49507

Date March 18, 2021

Client Details

John Doe

(616) 765-4321

123 Main Street

Grand Rapids, MI 49502

Product List
Description

Decomposed Granite
WEED FABRIC
Fresh - Rolls

Our finest rolls of luscious, green turf. Each roll 15'in
width.

Scrap

Drive Anchors - 3" x 1/4

Aplixx Seam Tape

Perimeter Board

Staples
Type: Galvanized
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Sales Representative

ArcSiteTurf
turf@arcsite.co

Quantity
63 Tons
4,484 sq ft

7 Rolls

950 sq ft
169 Anchors
286 ft

43 Boards

4,056 Staples

Subtotal
Total

Amount

$7,875.00

$7,000.00

$422.50
$572.00
$129.00
$202.80

$16,201.30
$16,201.30



Detail Plan
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PROJECT
Humitz, Andrew - 123 Main St

Humitz, Andrew - 123 Main St

DATE LOCATION
3118/21
CLIENT SCALE
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SHEET SIZE 11 X 17

Drawing 1

DRAWING No.

A-10

Customer Signature
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Date

Authorized Rep. Signature

Date




