ArcSite Turf & Lawn, Inc.

test@example.com 123 Main Street Grand Rapids, Michigan 49507



Date

March 18, 2021

Client Details

John Doe (616) 765-4321 123 Main Street Grand Rapids, MI 49502

Sales Representative

ArcSiteTurf turf@arcsite.co

Product List

Description	Quantity	Amount
Decomposed Granite	63 Tons	\$7,875.00
WEED FABRIC	4,484 sq ft	
Fresh - Rolls Our finest rolls of luscious, green turf. Each roll 15' in width.	7 Rolls	\$7,000.00
Scrap	950 sq ft	
Drive Anchors - 3" x 1/4	169 Anchors	\$422.50
Aplixx Seam Tape	286 ft	\$572.00
Perimeter Board	43 Boards	\$129.00
Staples Type: Galvanized	4,056 Staples	\$202.80
	Subtotal Total	\$16,201.30 \$16,201.30

